
The Ashland delivers on every level – customize the design with three 

available sizes and stylish finishing options. The large firebox gives 

you a front row seat for unforgettable fires, while the proven history of 

performance provides peace of mind for many years to come.1

ASHLAND  
Wood-Burning Fireplace 

Traditional Herringbone

Black Bronze
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Ashland shown with Herringbone interior

Bi-Fold Doors

1 Ashland not available in Canada

36" 42" 50"
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ASHLAND SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
VIEWING AREA

RADIANT OR  
CIRCULATINGACTUAL FRAMING ACTUAL FRAMING ACTUAL FRAMING

ASH36
46-7/8"

(1191mm)
47-7/8"

(1194mm)
74-1/8"

(1883mm)
74-1/2"

(1892mm)
27-1/2"
(699mm)

28-1/2"
(724mm)

 36" x  38"
(914mm x  965mm)

Radiant

ASH42
52-7/8"

(1343mm)
53-7/8" 

(1368mm)
74-1/8"

(1883mm)
74-1/2"

(1892mm)
27-1/2"
(699mm)

28-1/2" 
(724mm)

42" x 38"
(1067mm x 965mm)

Radiant

ASH50
60-7/8"

(1524mm)
61-7/8"

(1549mm)
74-1/8"

(1883mm)
74-1/2"

(1892mm)
27-1/2"
(699mm)

28-1/2"
(724mm)

50" x  38"
(1270mm x  965mm)

Radiant

A

C

Gas Line
Knockout

Gas Line
Knockout

D

B

E

Top View Front View Side View 42" Side View

45


