

## ASHLAND

## **Wood-Burning Fireplace**

The Ashland delivers on every level – customize the design with three available sizes and stylish finishing options. The large firebox gives you a front row seat for unforgettable fires, while the proven history of performance provides peace of mind for many years to come.<sup>1</sup>

Interiors







Traditional

Herringbone

Bi-Fold Doors

Finishes





Black

Bronze

## ASHLAND SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	WIDTH		HEIGHT		DEPTH		VIEWING AREA	RADIANT OR
	ACTUAL	FRAMING	ACTUAL	FRAMING	ACTUAL	FRAMING	VIEWING AREA	CIRCULATING
ASH36	46-7/8" (1191mm)	47-7/8" (1194mm)	74-1/8" (1883mm)	74-1/2" (1892mm)	27-1/2" (699mm)	28-1/2" (724mm)	36" x 38" (914mm x 965mm)	Radiant
ASH42	52-7/8" (1343mm)	53-7/8" (1368mm)	74-1/8" (1883mm)	74-1/2" (1892mm)	27-1/2" (699mm)	28-1/2" (724mm)	42" x 38" (1067mm x 965mm)	Radiant
ASH50	60-7/8" (1524mm)	61-7/8" (1549mm)	74-1/8" (1883mm)	74-1/2" (1892mm)	27-1/2" (699mm)	28-1/2" (724mm)	50" x 38" (1270mm x 965mm)	Radiant

